WERKSVERTRETUNGEN | GMEBH

Datenblatt

Schlaghammer - 1 Stk
222 022 001; 63-RM-8
Artikelnummer: 00530802

Produktmerkmale:
Hohe/Radius
Arbeitsbreite

Bohrung

Breite oben
Verpackungsmenge
Verpackungseinheit

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

WIAESVERTELTUNGEN | GMEBN

KEINE ABBILDUNG
VERFUGBAR

95 mm
120 mm
16,5 mm
40 mm

Stk

07651/92144
inffo@hoggmbh.de
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